## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

	1		e receipt: \$15.00	
Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2025	ARP	
nup.//www.s				
Company:	COX, INC	•		
Company ID:	0011976	0011976		
State of origin:	Kentucky			
Formation date	: 12/22/196	12/22/1967 12:00:00 AM		
Date filed:	1/20/2025	1/20/2025 4:15:27 PM		
Fee:	\$15.00	\$15.00		
Principal Office	e	ED WE A		
396 MILL BLUFF	RD.	A A A		
FREDONIA, KY 4	2411			
STEPHEN COX	ent Name/Address		4	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4	RD 2411			
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office	RD 2411 <b>rs</b>			
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox	1469 KY HWY 902 W.,FREDONIA,KY 4		
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 <b>Current Office</b> President Secretary	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD., FREDONIA, KY 42	2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer	RD 2411 <b>rs</b> Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42	2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 <b>Current Office</b> President Secretary Treasurer	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD., FREDONIA, KY 42	2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors	RD 2411 <b>rs</b> Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY.	2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 <b>Current Office</b> President Secretary Treasurer Vice President <b>Directors</b> Director	RD 2411 <b>rs</b> Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox Stephen Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42	2411 2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 <b>Current Office</b> President Secretary Treasurer Vice President <b>Directors</b> Director Director	RD 2411 <b>rs</b> Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42	2411 2411 2411 2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors	RD 2411 <b>rs</b> Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox Stephen Cox Mildred Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42	2411 2411 2411 2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox Stephen Cox Mildred Cox Dennis Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 1469 Ky Hwy 902 W, FREDONIA, KY 42	2411 2411 2411 2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox Stephen Cox Mildred Cox Dennis Cox Dennis Cox	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 1469 Ky Hwy 902 W, FREDONIA, KY 42	2411 2411 2411 2411 2411	
STEPHEN COX 396 MILL BLUFF FREDONIA, KY 4 Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director	RD 2411 rs Jewell Dennis Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Stephen Edwin Cox Mildred Louise Cox Stephen Cox Mildred Cox Dennis Cox CALDWE Small	440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD, FREDONIA, KY. 440 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 396 MILL BLUFF RD.,FREDONIA,KY 42 1469 Ky Hwy 902 W, FREDONIA, KY 42	2411 2411 2411 2411 2411	

Signature	STEPHEN COX
Title	SECRETARY TREASURER

PARP